F
A
S
C
F
C
C
P

Material: Copper alloy with
sleeve made of stainless steel
Ordering Example FK20SL-08V-5783
Crimp socket contact for wire size AWG 20-24. Plating 0.8µm Au over Ni, 100 pieces are packed in one bag.
Availability on request, also nonmagnetic contacts.
Crimping Tools see catalogue.
Crimping Guideline see AM0650
AWG Typ Surface /
Material Mod. VPE MLQ FCT PN SAP Typ Surface /
Material Mod. VPE MLQ FCT PN SAP Typ Surface /
Material Mod. VPE MLQ FCT PN SAP
AWG
18-22 FK20P18-
02V
-5783 100 500 FK20P18-02V-5783 1731120203
FK20SL18-
02V
-5783 100 500 FK20SL18-02V-5783 1731120217
FK20S18-
02V
-5783 100 500 FK20S18-02V-5783 1731120211
-6096 1000 1000 FK20P18-02V-6096 1731120753 -6096 1000 1000 FK20SL18-02V-6096 1731121033 -6096 1000 1000 FK20S18-02V-6096 1731121030
-6097 5000 5000 FK20P18-02V-6097 1731121028 -6097 5000 5000 FK20SL186-02V-6097 1731121034 -6097 5000 5000 FK20S186-02V-6097 1731121031
08V
-5783 100 500 FK20P18-08V-5783 1731120204
08V
-5783 100 500 FK20SL18-08V-5783 1731120218
08V
-5783 100 500 FK20S18-08V-5783
-6096 1000 1000 FK20P18-08V-6096 -6096 1000 1000 FK20SL18-08V-6096 -6096 1000 1000 FK20S18-08V-6096
-6097 5000 5000 FK20P18-08V-6097 -6097 5000 5000 FK20SL18-08V-6097 -6097 5000 5000 FK20S18-08V-6097
13V
-5783 100 500 FK20P18-13V-5783 1731120205
13V
-5783 100 500 FK20SL18-13V-5783 1731120279 13V -5783 100 500 FK20S18-13V-5783 1731120212
-6096 1000 1000 FK20P18-13V-6096 1731121029 -6096 1000 1000 FK20SL18-13V-6096 1731121036 -6096 1000 1000 FK20S18-13V-6096 1731121032
-6097 5000 5000 FK20P18-13V-6097 -6097 5000 5000 FK20SL18-13V-6097 -6097 5000 5000 FK20S18-13V-6097
AWG
20-24 FK20P-
02V
-5783 100 500 FK20P-02V-5783 1731120200
FK20SL-
02V
-5783 100 500 FK20SL-02V-5783 1731120214
FK20S-
02V
-5783 100 500 FK20S-02V-5783 1731120209
-6096 1000 1000 FK20P-02V-6096 1731120715 -6096 1000 1000 FK20SL-02V-6096 1731120730 -6096 1000 1000 FK20S-02V-6096
-6097 5000 5000 FK20P-02V-6097 1731120716 -6097 5000 5000 FK20SL-02V-6097 1731120731 -6097 5000 5000 FK20S-02V-6097 1731120725
08V
-5783 100 500 FK20P-08V-5783 1731120201
08V
-5783 100 500 FK20SL-08V-5783 1731120215
08V
-5783 100 500 FK20S-08V-5783
-6096 1000 1000 FK20P-08V-6096 1731120717 -6096 1000 1000 FK20SL-08V-6096 1731120732 -6096 1000 1000 FK20S-08V-6096
-6097 5000 5000 FK20P-08V-6097 1731120718 -6097 5000 5000 FK20SL-08V-6097 1731120733 -6097 5000 5000 FK20S-08V-6097
13V
-5783 100 500 FK20P-13V-5783 1731120202
13V
-5783 100 500 FK20SL-13V-5783 1731120216
13V
-5783 100 500 FK20S-13V-5783 1731120210
-6096 1000 1000 FK20P-13V-6096 1731120719 -6096 1000 1000 FK20SL-13V-6096 -6096 1000 1000 FK20S-13V-6096 1731120726
-6097 5000 5000 FK20P-13V-6097 1731120720 -6097 5000 5000 FK20SL-13V-6097 -6097 5000 5000 FK20S-13V-6097 1731120727
AWG
26-28 FK20P26-
02V
-5783 100 500 FK20P26-02V-5783 1731120206
FK20SL26-
02V
-5783 100 500 FK20SL26-02V-5783 1731120220
FK20S26-